

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्तिका कर्म मशीन द्वारा
मुद्रित (100) एक सौ पृष्ठ
है। यह मापी पुस्त को
सहायक अभियंता, ग्रामीण
कार्य विभाग, कार्य अवर
प्रमंडल, महाराजगंज के
नाम से निगित किया जाता
है।

Public
22/9
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमण्डल, महाराजगंज

24/9/2022

Issue to Sh. Sushil kumar
Maharajgarh District
24/9/2022

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 510

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work:- Siwan Pail

gamberpur road to Shahpur

Agency - Dharamsheela Const.

Company

Agreement No - 120 / MRD / 2020-21

Date of start :- 23.3.2020

Date of Completion 22.12.2020 + 45

Date of entry - 6.12.2020

4km

1. Clearing and grubbing road land - do - all complete.

$$2 \times 72 \times 30m \times 1.0m = 4320m^3$$

$$2 \times 25m \times 1.0m = 50m^3$$

$$4370m^3$$

$$= 0.44 \text{ Heaf.}$$

2. Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder

$$2 \times 22 \times 30m \times 0.70m \times 0.30m = 277.2m^3$$

$$2 \times 30m \times 0.90m \times 0.30m = 7.5m^3$$

$$2 \times 30m \times 30m \times 0.90m \times 0.30m = 486m^3$$

$$2 \times 9 \times 30m \times 1.0m \times 0.30m = 162m^3$$

$$932.7m^3$$

3. Construction of granular sub base by providing

Continuation

05/12/2021

2445600-

10

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

3292545

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13. Retro reflective sign board - do all complete.					
vide TMB P-7					
(i) 600mm equilateral = 18 Nos					
@ Rs 3661.88/each					Rs 65913 =
(ii) 600mm Circular = 12 Nos					
@ Rs 3761.23/each					Rs 45134 =
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular = 16 Nos					
@ Rs 3632.1/each					Rs 58113 =
14. Planting tree and their maintenance for one year					
vide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 274.4 Nos					
@ Rs 800.30/each					Rs 39222 =

15. Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound.					
vide TMB P-7					
Qty = 437m ²					
@ Rs 735.40/m ²					Rs 321370 =
16. Provision and fixing up logo of maintenance board of project					
vide TMB P-7					
Qty = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 9352.08/each					Rs 18704 =
					Rs 386200 =
less 10% as per Agreement					Rs 386200 =
					Rs 347580 =
1% Labours Cost					+ Rs 34758 =
12% GST					+ Rs 417096 =

Metal = 176.95 m³ 26542 = Rs 3927655 =
 L Sand = 23.16 m³ 1332 =
 Elw = 932.7 m³ 30229 =
 chaps 230.55 m³ Continuation
 SSI = 843.37 Kp 4582 =
 RSI = 2154.7 Kp 6.12.2020
 Bitumen = 23638.5 Kp 5E
 63235 =

 made
 7.12.20
 AK

1/5/11/11/11

memo to

2445600

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
57-SD	→			122280	
27-1/2 acre	→			48912	
17-LC	→			24456	
17 E-57	→			24456	
17 SE-57	→			24456	
Ramply	→			63235	
17-S/A	→			23005	
52 acre	→			2114800	
				<u>2445600</u>	

passed for 2445600. Twenty four Lakhs four thousand six hundred only.

28/11/21

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Maharashtra

28/11/21

28/11/21